OALM CAN & PROJECT NUMBERS

OD Appropriation CAN Project No.
OALM
Office of the Director 8321686 101137
Deputy Director's Office 8390516 129566
CCB 8010021 130752
APRO 8361973 115929
OAMP
Office of the Director 8321551 101252
DAPE 8321552 101253
DFAS 8321555 101256
DSAPS
oD 8374951 123724
Acq. Services & Review 8374958 123726
Small Business Office 8331602 101259
OAMP Reimbursable
General 8321675 101364
JFA 8391268 130231
OLAQ - COAC 8368019 119885
Service & Supply Fund CAN Project No.
OLAO
Office of the Director 8328558 113020
Office of the Director 8339203 112978
DLS
Office of the Director 8376118 124210
Property
Office of the Director 8328582 113021
Internal Property 8328583 113022
Property Utilization 8328584 113023
Extramural Property 8328585 113024
Furniture Rehab 8328586 113025
Supply
Office of the Director 8328587 113026
Stock Management 8328588 113027
Self-Service Stores 8328589 113028
Warehouse 8329507 113029



Replenishment

Transportation
Office of the Director
Fleet Management
Relocation
Household Goods
Freight Forwarding

DITA/NITAAC

OAMP

DSAPS
Standards & Specs
P-Card & BPA Programs

8328564

8328590
8328591
8328593
8328594
8328595

8377821

8375508
8375509

112957

113030
113031
113033
113034
113035

124914

124047
124048



